Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2006 - 6/30/2007 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103

Phone (503) 325-8561

LEGAL DESC: FERTILE VALLEY TR 149

TAX CODE: 0401
PROP CLASS: 409

ACCOUNT ID: 19172
MAP: 807160002600
ACRES: 4.80

WOODARD DENNIS H/JERRY M
42692 STRINGTOWN LN
ASTORIA, OR 97103

VALUES: Last Year This Year
Real Market (RMV) |Land: 36,156 44 962
Structures: 0 0
Total RMV: 36,156 44 962

Assessed (AV)
Total AV: 18,385 18,936
NET TAXABLE: 18,385 18,936

42692 STRINGTOWN LN

If a mortgage company pays your taxes,
this statement is for your records only.

Full Payment with
3% Discount

237.33

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

159.85 81.56

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

2006 - 2007 Property Taxes

Full Payment Enclosed...........ccccceiuuaeees Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date

WOODARD DENNIS H/JERRY M
42692 STRINGTOWN LN
ASTORIA, OR 97103

Last Year's Tax:

This Year's Tax
See back for explanation of taxes marked with (*)

SCHOOL 4
COMM COLLEGE
NW ESD

School Total

PORT ASTORIA
CLATSOP CO
LO CLATSOP CO
4H & EXT SVC
CARE CENTER
SUNSET TRANS
ROAD DIST #1
CO RURAL LAW

Government Total

PORT ASTORIA
FIRE PATROL
SCHOOL 4

Bonds - Other Total

Total 2006 Tax

Total Tax (Before Discount)

TAX CODE: 0401

11/15/2006
11/15/2006
11/15/2006

I:‘ Mailing Address
Change on Back

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

236.14

87.22
14.74
2.9

104.87

2.38
28.99
1.70
1.01
3.34
3.07
19.27
13.61

73.37

2.03
18.00
46.40

66.43

244.67

244.67

ACCOUNT ID:19172

237.33
159.85
81.56

$

Enter Payment Amount

Clatsop County Tax Collector
820 Exchange Suite 210
Astoria, Oregon 97103




