Clatsop County Oregon

Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2006 - 6/30/2007 Tax Year

820		nge Suite 21		on 97103 Phone (503) 325-8	
LEGAL DESC: FEF	RTILE V	ALLEY TR 14	19		000.44
				Last Year's Tax:	236.14
TAX CODE: 0401 ACCO			UNT ID: 19172	This Year's Tax	
PROP CLASS: 409		MAP	: 807160002600	See back for explanation of ta	exes marked with (*)
		ACRES	: 4.80	SCHOOL 4	87.22
				COMM COLLEGE NW ESD	14.74 2.91
WOODARD DENNIC LIVERBY M					
WOODARD DENNIS H/JERRY M 42692 STRINGTOWN LN ASTORIA, OR 97103				School Total	104.87
				PORT ASTORIA CLATSOP CO	2.38 28.99
				LO CLATSOP CO	1.70
				4H & EXT SVC	1.01
/ALUES:		Last Year	This Year	OADE OFNITED	3.34
				SUNSET TRANS	3.07
Real Market (RMV)		36,156	44,962	TOTAL DIGITIES	19.27
Struct		0	0	CO RURAL LAW	13.61
Total F	RMV:	36,156	44,962	Government Total	73.37
Assessed (AV)				PORT ASTORIA	2.03
				FIRE PATROL	18.00
Tota	ıl AV:	18,385	18,936	SCHOOL 4	46.40
				Bonds - Other Total	66.43
NET TAXABLE:		18,385	18,936		
				Total 2006 Tax	244.67
42692 STRINGTOWN	LN				
16					
		mpany pays yo s for your recor			
Full Payment with 3% Discount	2/3 Payment with 2% Discount		1/3 Payment with No Discount		
237.33	159.85		81.56	Total Tax (Before Discount	244.67
2006 - 2007 Property Taxes			TAYO	DDE:0401	ACCOUNT ID: 19172
·					
Full Payment Enc				11/15/2006	237.33
or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:				11/15/2006	159.85
or 1/3 Payment EnclosedDue:				11/15/2006	81.56

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

Mailing Address

Change on Back

Clatsop County Tax Collector 820 Exchange Suite 210 Astoria, Oregon 97103

Enter Payment Amount

WOODARD DENNIS H/JERRY M 42692 STRINGTOWN LN ASTORIA, OR 97103

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date